Printing time:11.:52
MONDAY, 01.12.2025.

) First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
FOOTBALL Final Result Half TI!?r:fe- Full lwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:tl}gns Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - Bms;”’g“s © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder/(
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 18ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | oweri5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00| 6738 |INFRW|CYPRUS W LUXEMBOU. 2.65|3.35|2.4514.30/3.90]8.00|7.2512.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.503.05/1.85|5.80]1.80|5.50]|1.52|1.75]1.98 | 1.93

13:00112315/ETH 1 |SHIRE IN. H.KENEMA 4.20|3.25|1.87 1.563]2.35|4.60

13:00{12390|QUW1 |KAZAK.W19 MALTA W19 1.7013.80/4.10]12.505.9014.30|11.0/1.91|1.70|2.70 1 2.5012.45|1.92]11.70 | 4.302.259.50|1.72|2.05]|1.73 | 2.70
13:00112582/QUW1 |LATV.W19 ISRAE.W19 5.20/4.20|1.50)7.25/2.10]16.0[3.202.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]6.25|5.902.25|10.5]1.52 | 3.40]1.57 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.48
14:0012304|ptm23 |[FAMAL.M23 VIZEL.M23 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05/5.4015.60|10.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.4512.80|2.30]1.75|5.00]2.20 | 9.50| 1.65|1.90 | 1.83 | 2.40

14:00/{12380|QUW1 |MACED.W19 SLOVE.W19 5.10/4.30|1.50f7.00|2.10]16.03.20|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]6.00 | 5.60 [2.25|10.5]1.50 | 3.40]1.50 | 1.82|2.40 | 1.43

14:00112381/ QUW1 |AZERB.W19 GEORG.W19 3.40/3.70|1.8515.30|2.80]9.00 | 4.902.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.4014.60 | 3.90|2.00|7.25]1.67 | 4.50]|1.65| 1.95]2.25|1.73

14:00| 6735 |INFRW | UKRAINE W AUSTRIA W 7.50]4.101.42114.0{2.05|32.0/3.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[11.0/10.5|3.25|16.0|1.63|3.90[2.10 | 2.45]5.30 | 1.60

14:30| 4532 |ROM 2 |SEPSI CSMS IASI 1.85]3.45/4.00]12.906.0015.40|11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.85|2.25]11.825.40]|2.45|11.0|1.83|2.30]|1.93 |3.00
15:00| 1966 |MCD 1 |SHKENDIJA RABOTNIC. 1.33]4.70/8.50)1.87 | 16.0]2.65[35.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.702.45|1.85|1.50]1.52 |3.25]3.15|16.0|2.00 | 2.25] 1.45 | 5.20
15:30112382|JOR 2 |JERASH ARABI IR. 2.8013.15|2.4514.7014.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.005.00 | 3.80)2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]11.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.45
15:30[12385QUW1 |LUXEM.W19 SVK.W19 11.0/7.50]1.15]15.0 | 1.37 2.90/1.30|1.70 | 1.80 1.85/1.97
16:00112305/ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA ETHIOPIA 2.1012.90|3.80 1.4112.70 | 5.40

16:00112316/[ETH 1 |ETH.BUNNA H.HOSSANA 2.10]2.80 | 3.80 1.362.90 | 5.40

16:0012386/ TUN2A [MEGRINE BEN AROUS 2.25/3.00]3.3013.70/5.70]7.25/10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5014.30 | 3.1512.15|7.25]2.45|10.012.102.90|2.70 | 3.35
16:00| 3737 |KEN 1 |BIDCO U. POSTAR. 2.35|2.75|3.30[3.90 | 5.40 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 2.20|3.00

16:00| 6352 |ARAB | TUNISIA SYRIA 1.7013.60|5.30]2.65|8.0014.60|17.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.60|2.05]1.75/4.60]|2.75|13.011.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.40
16:00| 6736 |INFRW TURKEY W ALBANIAW 1.2016.25/11.011.55]19.0}2.05|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.27]1.35|2.703.40 | 19.0|2.20|2.40] 1.30 | 5.30
16:15112387|TAN 1 |MASHUJAA COAST.U. 2.10|2.85|3.60 1.3512.95

16:30] 4287 |UKR 1 [DYN.KYIV POLTAVA 1.05]12.0/22.011.1833.0)1.52|65.0/4.70 |1.15]|1.40 | 1.55|1.15|1.07]1.12|1.67]3.40 | 20.0|2.20 | 2.30 ] 1.05 | 5.50
17:00|/4121 |PRT 2 |[FERREIRA FELGUEIR. 3.5013.25|2.0515.60|3.35]10.0 | 6.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.0015.905.0012.45|10.0]1.90 | 6.25]11.92 | 2.553.05 | 2.20
17:00| 4545 |[RUM 1 |PETROLUL METALOGL. 1.80]3.50|4.70]2.90 | 8.00|5.60 | 16.01.55|2.304.403.40|3.45|2.40]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15/2.80]2.15|4.10
18:00112306/ptm23 | TORR.M23 FAREN.M23 1.7513.5014.50]12.7017.0014.60|12.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.502.55|2.05]1.73 | 4.602.35|11.0|1.72|2.10]1.75 | 2.80
18:00112307|ITAP1 |SASSU.M20 FIOR.M20 2.65|3.20|2.55[4.40/4.10]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.35
18:00| 3921 |EGYC |HARAS ISMAILY 2.35/3.00|3.3013.90/5.40]7.75/10.011.36 | 2.90 | 5.60 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45]2.25|7.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
18:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |GAGRA TELAVI 1.7813.45/4.40)12.80|6.7515.2013.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.20]1.80 | 5.402.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.40] 1.90 | 3.20
18:30| 1237 |BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN YANTRA 2.55/3.00|2.8014.30/4.80]8.50(9.0011.55|2.304.40|3.35]|4.703.502.25|7.75]2.40 | 8.50|1.97 | 2.75|2.75 | 2.85
19:00112308|ptm23 |SPORT.M23 ESTOR.M23 1.673.50|5.10]2.55|7.7514.20 [ 15.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 | 1.92]1.72 |4.40]2.55|13.0|1.782.20]1.73 | 3.10
19:00112388/GHA 1 [E.WONDERS DREAMS 2.4512.953.00 1.4112.70

19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. POGON GM 2.30/3.50|2.7513.50 | 4.40]6.25|8.00|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00]2.90 | 2.50 [ 1.68 | 4.10] 1.80 |4.40]1.40 | 1.60|1.72 | 1.80
19:00| 4288 |UKR 1 |SHAKHTAR KRYVBAS 1.1517.50/13.011.42123.011.90|65.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20]1.27 | 2.25]3.40 | 19.012.00| 2.05]1.20 | 5.10
19:00/4332 |RUS 2 |RODINA KAMAZ 1.63 3.50 | 5.50)2.55|8.504.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.80|2.05]1.75|5.20]2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.88 | 4.20
19:00| 6739 |INFRW|MALTA W CROATIAW 5.2013.70|1.6218.00|2.40]16.03.9012.03|1.702.75|2.5016.50 | 6.75]2.55|13.0]1.67 | 4.30]|1.75| 2.10| 3.10 | 1.67
19:30/4316 |RUS 1 [SOCHI DYN.MAK. 3.00|3.05|2.55[5.10/4.30]10.0{9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 4.80|2.40|10.0/2.30 | 7.75]2.10]2.903.10 | 2.95
19:30| 6351 |ARAB |QATAR PALESTINE 1.56813.90/6.00]2.45]10.014.10|22.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.4512.90|2.65|1.97]1.70 | 4.50]3.05 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.50
20:00/2924 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. MAC.HERZ. 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00|3.50]9.00|6.25|2.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.60 | 3.801.95|7.25]1.85|5.80]1.60 | 1.92]2.25 | 2.00
20:00/ 2926 (ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.NAZ. 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20/5.60]5.9010.511.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55/1.90 |1 6.00]2.40 | 10.0]|1.85|2.40|2.10 | 2.95
20:00|2928 |ISR 2 |HAPO.E.H. HAP.K.S. 2.50|3.30|2.65[4.10/4.30]7.50|8.002.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.80 | 3.15[1.90 | 6.50] 1.95 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90[2.10 | 2.15
20:00| 4546 [RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ CS UNIV. 3.1013.30|2.3515.20/3.80)10.0 | 7.7511.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|5.80 | 4.502.25/9.50]2.10 | 7.00]1.85 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.40
20:00/ 4601 [HRV 1 |HNK GOR. DINAMO Z. 7.00]4.301.48112.0{2.15/30.0/3.25]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|10.0 | 9.50 | 2.80 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.70| 1.78 | 2.15|4.50 | 1.55
20:00/ 5266 |CYP 1 |AKRITAS AEK LARN. 9.00/4.70|1.32116.0/1.87]137.0/2.7011.85|1.85|3.15/2.75114.0 | 14.0|3.50 | 20.0| 1.57 | 3.60]|2.45 | 2.75|5.90 | 1.53
20:00| 5267 |[CYP 1 |OMONIA OMONIJ.A 1.206.00|12.0)1.60|22.0}2.05|65.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.35]2.10|1.65|1.30]1.37 |2.80]3.60 | 19.0]2.30| 2.55]1.32 | 5.70
20:00/5311 [TUR 1 |FENERBAH. GALATAS. 2.35/3.45/2.9513.7014.80]7.25/9.5012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50]3.452.80|1.85|6.00]|1.95|7.00|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.15
20:00/5317 TUR 1 |SAMSUNSP. ALANYAS. 1.833.50/4.50)2.85|7.00)5.40|14.0]1.85|1.85]3.15]2.80|2.90|2.30]1.82|5.40]2.60|12.0|1.83]|2.30]|1.92|3.10

20:00| 6733 |INFRW|/DENMARKW |NORWAY W 2.4513.30|2.7013.9014.40]7.50|8.0012.03|1.702.75|2.503.60 | 3.05[1.90 |16.50]1.95|6.75]11.58 | 1.90|2.10 | 2.15

20:15/12383|INTFW |GERM. U23 FRANC.W23 2.35/3.70|2.5013.60|3.90]6.75|7.25|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80]1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93

20:30/ 3922 EGYC |GEISH SEKKA H. 2.95/3.10|2.4015.0013.90]19.50|7.7511.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.205.80 | 4.302.25/9.50]2.15|7.2511.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.55
21:00/ 3455 |POL 1 |[MOTOR L. LEGIA 3.25|3.45|2.2015.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]5.00 | 4.20 | 2.05|8.50 | 1.85 | 5.80 ] 1.60 | 1.92]2.30 | 2.00
21:00/ 4123 |PRT 2 |VIZELA FEIRENSE 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.5015.30|13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.4512.8512.90|2.25]1.85/5.80]|2.60 | 11.0]1.90|2.45]1.95|3.25
21:00/5510 DAN 1 |BRONDBY FREDERIC. 1.2716.25|9.50)1.67 |17.0]2.30[55.0/2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.55|1.35]1.33 | 2.65]|3.10 | 17.0|1.781.97|1.28 | 4.70
21:00| 6737 INFRW BELGIUM W FINLAND W 2.40)/3.30|2.7513.8014.60]7.25/8.0012.03|1.702.75/2.5013.50 | 2.9511.88 16.25]1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90|2.05 | 2.15
22:00111177|PT3  |BRAGAII TROFENSE 2.80|3.00|2.55[4.80/4.30]9.00|8.501.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.303.99|2.40|8.50]2.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
22:00{12384/ELC21 |IPSW.M21 LEIC.M21 1.6314.30/4.00]2.30 | 5.60 2.9011.30|1.80|1.85 1.35/1.47

22:00/12389|ELC21 |BOURN.M21 READ.M21 2.15]3.90|2.70|3.25|4.10 3.60|1.201.55|1.72 1.25/1.30

22:0012583(INTFW ENGL.W23 USA w23 2.45/3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.50|7.5011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]13.60|2.90/1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.00
22:00/1621 |NLD 2 |AJAXII VITESSE 2.95|3.45|2.20(4.80/3.45]8.50(5.90|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]3.703.35[1.85|6.75]1.73 |4.70|1.50 | 1.70 [ 1.97 | 1.80
22:00/1622 NLD 2 \Psv I RKC WAAL. 3.45/3.60|1.9515.10/2.90]9.00|5.2013.20|1.30|1.82/1.85]13.903.7011.85/6.25]1.58 | 3.40]1.35|1.47|1.78 | 1.50
22:30/1150 [ITA3A |CITTADEL. U.BRESCIA 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.07.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]6.25|5.10)2.45/10.0]2.20 | 7.25]12.10]2.90|3.25 | 2.75
22:30/1170 ITA3B |V.PESARO ASCOLI 3.45|3.0512.1515.80|3.60/10.0/6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40|12.50 | 10.0|2.10|7.25[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
22:30/1185|ITA3C |BENEVENTO  |SALERNIT. 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 [ 1.98 | 6.50 ] 2.45 | 9.50 ] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.10

22:45/1130 ITA1 |BOLOGNA CREMONESE 1.4814.20|7.25]12.25]13.013.50|33.0/1.801.90|3.302.85|2.50|1.80]1.65|4.00]3.15|15.012.10| 2.55]1.68 | 5.20

23:00/11945/ARCPF|BARRACAS GIMNAS.LP 2.45|2.95|3.30|4.10/5.50]8.50 [ 10.5|1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 ] 5.00 | 3.702.30 | 7.75]2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.45

23:00/2108 [ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. WATFORD 1.8013.50/4.70]12.80|7.2515.40|16.01.76 | 1.95|3.4512.9012.95|2.30]1.85/5.80]|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.40
23:00/4100 [ESP 1 |VALLECANO  |VALENCIA 2.15/3.35|3.85[3.50|6.00]7.00(12.0/1.70|2.15]4.00 | 3.20]4.00 | 2.95[1.98 |6.75]2.60 | 11.0]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.35
23:15/4109 PRT 1 |AROUCA BRAGA 6.7514.20|1.50111.012.25]128.03.45/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.60]10.0 | 9.503.00 | 13.0]1.63 | 3.90]1.88 | 2.30 | 4.50 | 1.62
01:55/1396 [CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. NUBLENSE 1.75]3.50 1 4.50)2.75|7.0014.80|13.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.65|2.10]1.78 | 5.002.55 | 12.0|1.82| 2.25] 1.83 | 3.00
03:00/ 6734 INFRW|USA W ITALY W 1.3014.90/9.50]11.80]17.012.40|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77|1.42]11.433.15]|3.40 | 17.0|1.97 | 2.20| 1.40 | 5.30
03:30/11947/ARCPF|RACING C. TIGRE 1.75]3.50 | 5.20)2.80 | 8.505.50 | 18.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.003.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.50

04:00|1273 |COCP |IND.MED. AM.CALI 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97|1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0| 1.87|2.35|1.78 | 3.35




